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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 4 0.02% 4 0.02% 19223  100.00% 129.01-130 249 1.30% 6816 35.46% 12656 65.84%
178.01-179 12 0.06% 16 0.08% 19219 99.98% 128.01-129 229 1.19% 7045 36.65% 12407 64.54%
177.01-178 8 0.04% 24 0.12% 19207 99.92% 127.01-128 248 1.29% 7293 37.94% 12178 63.35%
176.01-177 10 0.05% 34 0.18% 19199 99.88% 126.01-127 247 1.28% 7540 39.22% 11930 62.06%
175.01-176 15 0.08% 49 0.25% 19189 99.82% 125.01-126 235 1.22% 7775 40.45% 11683 60.78%
174.01-175 18 0.09% 67 0.35% 19174 99.75% 124.01-125 239 1.24% 8014 41.69% 11448 59.55%
173.01-174 20 0.10% 87 0.45% 19156 99.65% 123.01-124 214 1.11% 8228 42.80% 11209 58.31%
172.01-173 32 0.17% 119 0.62% 19136 99.55% 122.01-123 240 1.25% 8468 44.05% 10995 57.20%
171.01-172 26 0.14% 145 0.75% 19104 99.38% 121.01-122 235 1.22% 8703 45.27% 10755 55.95%
170.01-171 38 0.20% 183 0.95% 19078 99.25% 120.01-121 247 1.28% 8950 46.56% 10520 54.73%
169.01-170 33 0.17% 216 1.12% 19040 99.05% 119.01-120 245 1.27% 9195 47.83% 10273 53.44%
168.01 - 169 46 0.24% 262 1.36% 19007 98.88%  118.01-119 196 1.02% 9391 48.85% 10028 52.17%
167.01- 168 50 0.26% 312 1.62% 18961 98.64% 117.01-118 252 1.31% 9643 50.16% 9832 51.15%
166.01 - 167 65 0.34% 377 1.96% 18911 98.38% 116.01-117 216 1.12% 9859 51.29% 9580 49.84%
165.01 - 166 78 0.41% 455 2.37% 18846 98.04% 115.01-116 194 1.01% 10053 52.30% 9364 48.71%
164.01 - 165 76 0.40% 531 2.76% 18768 97.63% 114.01-115 226 1.18% 10279 53.47% 9170 47.70%
163.01 - 164 74 0.38% 605 3.15% 18692 97.24% 113.01-114 216 1.12% 10495 54.60% 8944 46.53%
162.01- 163 89 0.46% 694 3.61% 18618 96.85%  112.01-113 226 1.18% 10721 55.77% 8728 45.40%
161.01 - 162 100 0.52% 794 4.13% 18529 96.39%  111.01- 112 241 1.25% 10962 57.03% 8502 44.23%
160.01 - 161 114 0.59% 908 4.72% 18429 95.87% 110.01-111 228 1.19% 11190 58.21% 8261 42.97%
159.01 - 160 104 0.54% 1012 5.26% 18315 95.28% 109.01-110 218 1.13% 11408 59.35% 8033 41.79%
158.01 - 159 101 0.53% 1113 5.79% 18211 94.74% 108.01-109 195 1.01% 11603 60.36% 7815 40.65%
157.01 - 158 108 0.56% 1221 6.35% 18110 94.21% 107.01- 108 214 1.11% 11817 61.47% 7620 39.64%
156.01 - 157 132 0.69% 1353 7.04% 18002 93.65% 106.01-107 218 1.13% 12035 62.61% 7406 38.53%
155.01 - 156 133 0.69% 1486 7.73% 17870 92.96% 105.01- 106 229 1.19% 12264 63.80% 7188 37.39%
154.01- 155 126 0.66% 1612 8.39% 17737 92.27% 104.01-105 192 1.00% 12456 64.80% 6959 36.20%
153.01 - 154 154 0.80% 1766 9.19% 17611 91.61% 103.01- 104 200 1.04% 12656 65.84% 6767 35.20%

152.01- 153 158 0.82% 1924 10.01% 17457 90.81% 102.01-103 177 0.92% 12833 66.76% 6567 34.16%
151.01 - 152 171 0.89% 2095 10.90% 17299 89.99% 101.01-102 212 1.10% 13045 67.86% 6390 33.24%
150.01 - 151 176 0.92% 2271 11.81% 17128 89.10% 100.01 - 101 198 1.03% 13243 68.89% 6178 32.14%
149.01 - 150 155 0.81% 2426 12.62% 16952 88.19%  99.01-100 185 0.96% 13428 69.85% 5980 31.11%
148.01 - 149 164 0.85% 2590 13.47% 16797 87.38%  98.01-99 178 0.93% 13606 70.78% 5795 30.15%
147.01- 148 187 0.97% 2777 14.45% 16633 86.53%  97.01-98 193 1.00% 13799 71.78% 5617 29.22%
146.01 - 147 196 1.02% 2973 15.47% 16446 85.55%  96.01-97 169 0.88% 13968 72.66% 5424 28.22%
145.01 - 146 220 1.14% 3193 16.61% 16250 84.53%  95.01-96 207 1.08% 14175 73.74% 5255 27.34%
144.01 - 145 219 1.14% 3412 17.75% 16030 83.39%  94.01-95 149 0.78% 14324 74.51% 5048 26.26%
143.01 - 144 205 1.07% 3617 18.82% 15811 82.25%  93.01-9%4 183 0.95% 14507 75.47% 4899 25.49%
142.01- 143 222 1.15% 3839 19.97% 15606 81.18%  92.01-93 166 0.86% 14673 76.33% 4716 24.53%
141.01-142 222 1.15% 4061 21.13% 15384 80.03%  91.01-92 152 0.79% 14825 77.12% 4550 23.67%
140.01 - 141 237 1.23% 4298 22.36% 15162 78.87%  90.01-91 151 0.79% 14976 77.91% 4398 22.88%
139.01 - 140 243 1.26% 4541 23.62% 14925 77.64% @ 89.01-90 151 0.79% 15127 78.69% 4247 22.09%
138.01- 139 214 1.11% 4755 24.74% 14682 76.38%  88.01-89 152 0.79% 15279 79.48% 4096 21.31%
137.01-138 219 1.14% 4974 25.88% 14468 75.26%  87.01-88 160 0.83% 15439 80.32% 3944 20.52%
136.01 - 137 219 1.14% 5193 27.01% 14249 74.12%  86.01-87 126 0.66% 15565 80.97% 3784 19.68%
135.01- 136 242 1.26% 5435 28.27% 14030 72.99%  85.01-86 110 0.57% 15675 81.54% 3658 19.03%
134.01-135 234 1.22% 5669 29.49% 13788 71.73%  84.01-85 138 0.72% 15813 82.26% 3548 18.46%
133.01-134 221 1.15% 5890 30.64% 13554 70.51%  83.01-84 139 0.72% 15952 82.98% 3410 17.74%
132.01-133 225 1.17% 6115 31.81% 13333 69.36%  82.01-83 17 0.61% 16069 83.59% 3271 17.02%
131.01-132 220 1.14% 6335 32.96% 13108 68.19%  81.01-82 17 0.61% 16186 84.20% 3154 16.41%
130.01- 131 232 1.21% 6567 34.16% 12888 67.04%  80.01-81 125 0.65% 16311 84.85% 3037 15.80%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

YN SN =Pa
119 0.62%
104 0.54%
103 0.54%
84 0.44%
97 0.50%
78 0.41%
83 0.43%
89 0.46%
87 0.45%
75 0.39%
67 0.35%
74 0.38%
64 0.33%
65 0.34%
69 0.36%
50 0.26%
45 0.23%
60 0.31%
41 0.21%
44 0.23%
43 0.22%
33 0.17%
43 0.22%
32 0.17%
30 0.16%
44 0.23%
27 0.14%
37 0.19%
34 0.18%
29 0.15%
27 0.14%
29 0.15%
34 0.18%
36 0.19%
33 0.17%
39 0.20%
42 0.22%
38 0.20%
43 0.22%
48 0.25%
26 0.14%
29 0.15%
32 0.17%
41 0.21%
38 0.20%
44 0.23%
29 0.15%
34 0.18%
39 0.20%
29 0.15%
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16430 85.47%
16534 86.01%
16637 86.55%
16721 86.98%
16818 87.49%
16896 87.89%
16979 88.33%
17068 88.79%
17155 89.24%
17230 89.63%
17297 89.98%
17371 90.37%
17435 90.70%
17500 91.04%
17569 91.40%
17619 91.66%
17664 91.89%
17724 92.20%
17765 92.42%
17809 92.64%
17852 92.87%
17885 93.04%
17928 93.26%
17960 93.43%
17990 93.59%
18034 93.81%
18061 93.96%
18098 94.15%
18132 94.32%
18161 94.48%
18188 94.62%
18217 94.77%
18251 94.94%
18287 95.13%
18320 95.30%
18359 95.51%
18401 95.72%
18439 95.92%
18482 96.15%
18530 96.39%
18556 96.53%
18585 96.68%
18617 96.85%
18658 97.06%
18696 97.26%
18740 97.49%
18769 97.64%
18803 97.82%
18842 98.02%
18871 98.17%
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2912 15.15%
2793 14.53%
2689 13.99%
2586 13.45%
2502 13.02%
2405 12.51%
2327 12.11%
2244 11.67%
2155 1.21%
2068 10.76%
1993 10.37%
1926 10.02%
1852 9.63%
1788 9.30%
1723 8.96%
1654 8.60%
1604 8.34%
1559 8.11%
1499 7.80%
1458 7.58%
1414 7.36%
1371 7.13%
1338 6.96%
1295 6.74%
1263 6.57%
1233 6.41%
1189 6.19%
1162 6.04%
1125 5.85%
1091 5.68%
1062 5.52%
1035 5.38%
1006 5.23%
972 5.06%
936 4.87%
903 4.70%
864 4.49%
822 4.28%
784 4.08%
Iy 3.85%
693 3.61%
667 3.47%
638 3.32%
606 3.15%
565 2.94%
527 2.74%
483 2.51%
454 2.36%
420 2.18%
381 1.98%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
34 0.18%
31 0.16%
25 0.13%
29 0.15%
13 0.07%
34 0.18%
22 0.11%
20 0.10%
23 0.12%
1 0.06%
19 0.10%
13 0.07%
12 0.06%
5 0.03%
12 0.06%
6 0.03%
5 0.03%
2 0.01%

1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
34 0.18%
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18905 98.35%
18936 98.51%
18961 98.64%
18990 98.79%
19003 98.86%
19037 99.03%
19059 99.15%
19079 99.25%
19102 99.37%
19113 99.43%
19132 99.53%
19145 99.59%
19157 99.66%
19162 99.68%
19174 99.75%
19180 99.78%
19185 99.80%
19187 99.81%
19188 99.82%
19189 99.82%
19189 99.82%
19189 99.82%
19189 99.82%
19189 99.82%
19189 99.82%
19189 99.82%
19189 99.82%
19189 99.82%
19189 99.82%
19223  100.00%
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352 1.83%
318 1.65%
287 1.49%
262 1.36%
233 1.21%
220 1.14%
186 0.97%
164 0.85%
144 0.75%
121 0.63%
110 0.57%
91 0.47%
78 0.41%
66 0.34%
61 0.32%
49 0.25%
43 0.22%
38 0.20%
36 0.19%
35 0.18%
34 0.18%
34 0.18%
34 0.18%
34 0.18%
34 0.18%
34 0.18%
34 0.18%
34 0.18%
34 0.18%
34 0.18%



